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Filizanka 100 ml

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Producent

Linia

Kolor

Materiat wykonania
Pojemnos¢ - V
Pakowane po
srednica
Wysokos¢ - H
Marka

Mycie w zmywarce

wytrzymata powtoka szkliwa
podane wymiary sa przyblizone

sprzedawane w iloSciach kartonowych (K)

3,86 zt
3,14 zt
388235
Stalgast
Isabell
biaty
porcelana
0.090 |
12 szt
60 mm
55 mm
Stalgast

tak
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